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Page 2 – Activity 1

1 shark   2   jellyfish
3 cuttlefish   4   stinger
5   tentacles   6   spine

Page 3 – Activity 2

1 b
2 a
3 c
4 b

Page 4 – Activity 3

1 blue whale 
3 cuttlefish 
4 squid 
5 jellyfish 
7 octopus 
10 shark 

Page 5 – Activity 4

1  We call our big seas ‘oceans’. 
2  You can find coral in clean water that is not 

cold or deep.
3  Scorpion fish have very thin spines.
4  Giant clams have big, hard shells, which are 

many different colors.
5  The colors of a blue-ringed octopus become 

bright, and then they change!
6  A giant squid has long tentacles.

Page 6 – Activity 5

Reader’s own answers
Model answers
1 Which animals are these?
 They are an angler fish and a gulper eel.
2 Where do they live?
 They live in the bottom of the oceans.
3 What can they make?
 They can make a bright light.
4 Where are their lights?
 The angler fish has a light on its head, and 

the gulper eel has a light on its tail.
5 Why do they do this?
 They make a bright light so that fish will 

swim close to them and they can eat the fish!

Page 7 – Activity 6

Page 8 – Activity 7

1 They are in rock pools.
2 They live on coral reefs.
3 They are on jellyfish.
4  They live in the clam.
5  They are on the squid’s body.
6  They are inside the shark’s mouth!

Audio script
1 There are lots of small animals in  

rock pools.
2 Small fish live on coral reefs.
3 Stingers are on jellyfish.
4 Small plants live in the clam.
5 Arms and tentacles are on the squid’s  

body.
6 Sharks have sharp teeth inside their  

mouths.
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1 b
3 b
5 a

2 b
4 a
6 a
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rock pools
rock pools and 

coral reefs
coral reefs

lots of fish  
live there

they are in 
clean water

plants  
live there

they are on 
the beach

the water is 
not deep

you have 
to swim to 
see them

Page 9 – Activity 8

1 It’s under the boat.
2 It’s on its head.
3 They are in the ocean.
4 It’s taken out of the ocean.
5 It’s put into a cleaning machine.

Page 10 – Activity 9

Page 11 – Activity 10

Reader’s own answers

Page 12 – Activity 11

1 cuttlefish
2 jellyfish
3 gulper eel
4 blue-ringed octopus
5 tentacles

Page 13 – Activity 12

1 T
2 F
3 T
4 T
5 F
6 F
7 T
8 F

Page 14 – Activity 13

1 It’s a ninja shark.
2 It has got very dark skin.
3  Because it helps it to hide from  

other animals.
4  It becomes a light.
5  In the Pacific Ocean.
6 It was found in 2015.

Audio script
1 This animal is a ninja shark.
2 A ninja shark’s skin is very dark.
3 This helps it to hide from other animals.
4 Its skin becomes a light in the dark 

ocean.
5 The ninja shark was found in the  

Pacific Ocean.
6 It was found in 2015.

  

Page 15 – Activity 14

1 The fishing boat is colored yellow.
2 The birds are colored gray.
3 There is an octopus drawn in the ocean.
4 The octopus is colored pink.
5 The ocean is colored blue.
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